Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce

Bagco Ltd

Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

TN16 1BT

United Kingdom

XJ

DESIGN

brand -

Delivery Address

Rachel Martin

FAO CLARKS BTS ROADSHOWS 2019
Apple peel Productions

Al & A2, Daedalus Park

Daedalus Road

Lee on the Solent

PO13 9FX

United Kingdom

Purchase Order
Purchase Order No. 3927-5172 Account Manager Anne Hetherington
Date 01/05/2019 E-mail sales@crispbranding.co.uk
Delivery date 16/05/2019
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product no. Product Description Quantity Unit price
B5027r Eynsford Drawstring Backpack Rucksack In Graphite Grey. 500 0.95
210D Nylon look Polyester with PU backing. REACH compliant. Features metal
eyelets & reinforced PU corners.
Price includes 1-colour print to 1 position.
Origination Origination 1 25.00
Carriage Delivery 1 15.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total
Reference Please note our PO number: "3927-5172", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

XJ Design Ltd
8 Wade Street, Lichfield, Staffs, WS13 6HL
VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

- digital

Subtotal
475.00

25.00
15.00

515.00
103.00

618.00



