

brand design print digital

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom **Delivery Address**

United Kingdom

Account Manager

E-mail

Rachel Martin
FAO CLARKS BTS ROADSHOWS 2019
Apple peel Productions
A1 & A2, Daedalus Park
Daedalus Road
Lee on the Solent
PO13 9FX

Anne Hetherington

sales@crispbranding.co.uk

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No.

3927-5172

Date

01/05/2019

16/05/2019

Delivery dateDear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
B5027r	Eynsford Drawstring Backpack Rucksack In Graphite Grey.	500	0.95	475.00
	210D Nylon look Polyester with PU backing. REACH compliant. Features metal eyelets & reinforced PU corners.			
	Price includes 1-colour print to 1 position.			
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	15.00	15.00
		Subtotal VAT 20%		515.00 103.00
			Total	618.00

Reference

Please note our PO number: "3927-5172", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.